ACCESSORIES
E
q
uip
m
ent
Cylinder JacketsGas Cylinder Jackets
Description: When mixing several hydrocarbon compo-

Applications
Natural gas, power plants and utilities
Ordering Information
Product Number Dimensions of
Jacket
Cylinder
SizeMaterial
Y99-FX200V120 Closed–cell foam insulation with silicone impregnatedfiberglass line 200 12” x 51” 14’ of internal wire
Polyester exterior
Y99-FX150V120 Closed–cell foam insulation with silicone impregnated fiberglass line 150A 11” x 47” 12’ of internal wire
Polyester exterior
Y99-FX33AV120 Closed–cell foam insulation with silicone impregnated fiberglass line 33A 11” x 15” 8’ of internal wire
Polyester exterior
Y99-FX80A120 Closed–cell foam insulation with silicone impregnated fiberglass line 80A 11” x 33” 10’ of internal wire
Polyester exterior
Y99-FX300V120 Closed–cell foam insulation with silicone impregnated fiberglass line 300 12” x 55” 16’ of internal wire
Polyester exterior
Y99-FX350V120 Closed–cell foam insulation with silicone impregnated fiberglass line 350 17” x 45” 19’of internal wire
Polyester exterior
Y99-FXLP5V120 Closed–cell foam insulation with silicone impregnated fiberglass line LP5 14” x 18” 5’ of internal wire
Polyester exterior
Ordering Information for Accessories
Product Number Description
Y99-THERMOSTAT Thermostat in a NEMA 7 Housing
Y99-CYLPAD 12” x 12” Insulation Pad
Y99-REGHOOD Regulator hood
Specialty Gas Equipment
Electrical
NOTE: These jackets are not designed to heat up cylinders
that have been in cold or freezing environments. Cold cylin-